May 19 2024 (02:32) India Rail Info

Ernakulam - Kannur Intercity Express/16305 - Exp - SR
AWY/Aluva (Alwaye) to BDJ/Vadakara
4h 7m - 220 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ERS Ernakulam Junction 06:00 1T 0 58 |1 SR
(South)
2 |AWY |Aluva (Alwaye) 06:20 06:22 2m |3 |1 19 (61 |14 |[SR
3 |AFK  |Angamali for Kaladi 06:31 06:32 Tm (2 |1 29 |78 SR
4 CKI Chalakudi 06:44 06:45 m (2 |1 44 |52 |12 |SR
5 (DK Irinjalakkuda 06:52 06:53 m |1 |1 50 |68 [18 |SR
6 |TCR |Thrissur (Trichur) 07:14 07:16 2m |2 |1 74 |39 |3 SR
7 SRR Shoranur Junction 08:07 08:10 3m |5 |1 107 (49 (29 |SR
8 |PTB |Pattambi 08:24 08:25 m |0 |1 119 |79 |24 |SR
9 |KTU |Kuttippuram 08:39 08:40 m |1 |1 137 |65 |17 |[SR
10 |TIR Tirur 08:54 08:55 Tm |1 1 152 |69 (9 SR
11 |TA Tanur 09:02 09:03 Tm |1 1 160 |69 (11 [SR
12 |PGI Parappanangadi 09:10 09:11 Tm |1 (1 168 |42 (10 SR
13 |CLT |Kozhikode Main (Calicut) [09:47 09:50 3m |4 |1 193 (71 |4 |[SR
14 |BD) Vadakara 10:29 10:30 m (2 |1 240 |55 |10 |SR
15 |MAHE |[Mahe 10:44 10:45 m |1 |1 252 |62 (17 |SR
16 |TLY Thalassery 10:54 10:55 m |1 |1 262 |25 [9 |SR
17 |CAN |Kannur (Cannanore) 11:45 2 |1 282 |- 12 |SR

May 19 2024 (02:32) https://indiarailinfo.com




